TAB#
120180
120181
120182

120183

120184

120185

120186

120187

120188
120189
120190
120191
120192

120193

120194

120195

The Advisory Bulletin

10

All Employees

All Employees

All Certificated Employees

All Department Heads, Principals and

PERS Members

All Principals

All Principals, Vice Principals, Deans,
and Campus Supervisors

All Principals, Vice Principals, Deans,
Campus Supervisors, and other
employees involved in using the

Student Discipline Code

All Principals, Program Specialists,

and Teachers

All Principals and Teachers

All Principals and Teachers

All Principals and Teachers

All Principals, Spelling Bee Coaches
All Principals, Teachers Grades 5-6

All Principals and Parent Involvement

Designees

All Principals, Community Relations
Liaisons, and Parent Involvement

Designees

All School Secretaries and Clerks

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SUBJECT

Job Opportunities
Classified Prorated Insurance Rates
CalSTRS Retirement Workshops

CalPERS Planning Your Retirement Classes Scheduled for
November 29, 2011

Student Grade Retention Procedures

Student Search and Seizure Professional Development: Law, Policy,
and Procedure (First Session) Thursday, October 13, 2011

Student Discipline and Suspension Training: Law, Policy, and
Procedures (Second Session) Thursday, October 6, 2011

Kern Reading Association’s Professional Development Institute 2011

Annual @yourLibrary Poster Contest

Via Arte Italian Street Sidewalk Painting Festival

Bakersfield City School District Oral Language Festival Guidelines
Bakersfield City School District Spelling Bee Information

Math Bowl — March 14, 2012

Parent University Fall Schedule

Family Engagement Professional Development

CBEDS Information Day

Printable TAB — Click Here

\_

2l

\L
S

September 22, 2011

b/’ Volume XVII Number 06
Published weekly by the
Communications Department



http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/092211/120180.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/092211/120181.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/092211/120182.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/092211/120183.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/092211/120184.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/092211/120185.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/092211/120186.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/092211/120187.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/092211/120188.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/092211/120189.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/092211/120190.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/092211/120191.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/092211/120192.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/092211/120193.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/092211/120194.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/092211/120195.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1112/092211/Printable%20TAB%2009-22-11.pdf

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	September 22, 2011
	Volume XVII     Number 06


