## The Advisory Bulletin

## TABLE OF CONTENTS

TAB#	<u>TO</u>	<u>SUBJECT</u>
<u>120180</u>	All Employees	Job Opportunities
<u>120181</u>	All Employees	Classified Prorated Insurance Rates
120182	All Certificated Employees	CalSTRS Retirement Workshops
<u>120183</u>	All Department Heads, Principals and PERS Members	CalPERS Planning Your Retirement Classes Scheduled for November 29, 2011
<u>120184</u>	All Principals	Student Grade Retention Procedures
120185	All Principals, Vice Principals, Deans, and Campus Supervisors	Student Search and Seizure Professional Development: Law, Policy, and Procedure (First Session) Thursday, October 13, 2011
<u>120186</u>	All Principals, Vice Principals, Deans, Campus Supervisors, and other employees involved in using the Student Discipline Code	Student Discipline and Suspension Training: Law, Policy, and Procedures (Second Session) Thursday, October 6, 2011
120187	All Principals, Program Specialists, and Teachers	Kern Reading Association's Professional Development Institute 2011
<u>120188</u>	All Principals and Teachers	Annual @yourLibrary Poster Contest
<u>120189</u>	All Principals and Teachers	Via Arte Italian Street Sidewalk Painting Festival
<u>120190</u>	All Principals and Teachers	Bakersfield City School District Oral Language Festival Guidelines
<u>120191</u>	All Principals, Spelling Bee Coaches	Bakersfield City School District Spelling Bee Information
<u>120192</u>	All Principals, Teachers Grades 5-6	Math Bowl – March 14, 2012
<u>120193</u>	All Principals and Parent Involvement Designees	Parent University Fall Schedule
<u>120194</u>	All Principals, Community Relations Liaisons, and Parent Involvement Designees	Family Engagement Professional Development
<u>120195</u>	All School Secretaries and Clerks	CBEDS Information Day
		Printable TAB – Click Here



## **September 22, 2011**

Volume XVII Number 06
Published weekly by the

Communications Department